
Prelim DanceTwirl Team Summary Sheet
Tabulation of Results

2025 IBTF Technical Baton Twirling Championship
Turin, Italy
August 8 - August 10
danceTwirl Team
Level: World
senior team

Judges Signature
Penalty Judge Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8
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19 Team Stella Norway 3 18.00

21.00

18.00

8.00

21.00

8.00

13.50

13.50

20 Dutch Twirl Crew Netherlands 2 20.00

23.00

19.00

8.50

17.00

8.50

13.00

12.50

21 Italy Italy 19.50

20.00

20.00

9.00

23.00

11.00

14.50

13.00

22 DREAM France 4 18.50

18.00

16.00

8.70

14.00

9.00

12.00

12.70


