Prelim DanceTwirl Team Summary Sheet Tabulation of Results

2025 IBTF Technical Baton Twirling Championship

Turin, Italy

August 8 - August 10

danceTwirl Team

Level: World senior team

Judges Signature

		Penalty Judge			Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Judge 5	Judge 6	Judge 7	Judge 8
Set	Name	Country	Timing Drops	CR	Execution/P&U Baton&Body GE C&B	Execution/P&U Balton&Body GE C&B	Execution/P&U Baton&Body GE C&B	Execution/P&U Baton&Body GE C&B	Execution/P&U Baton&Body GE GE C&B	Execution/P&U Baton&Body GE C&B	Execution/P&U Baton&Body GE C&B	Execution/P&U Baton&Body GE C&B
19	Team Stella	Norway	3		18.00	21.00	18.000	8.00	21.00	8.00	13.50	13.50
20	Dutch Twirl Crew	Netherlands	2		20.00	23.00	19.00	8.50	17.00	8.50	13.00	12.50
21	Italy	Italy			19.50	20.00	20.00	9.00	23.00	11.00	14.50	13.00
22	DREAM	France	4		18.50	18.00	16.00	8.70	14.00	9.00	12.00	12.70
•		•										